
66.000

60.000

210.000

01/09/2003

(E.G.M)Nacional

Mensual

Femenina

Si

-

499

84%

1.146.237

6.889,02

80

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:



66.000

60.000

210.000

01/09/2003

(E.G.M)Nacional

Mensual

Femenina

Si

-

563

95%

1.291.706

7.763,31

81

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:



66.000

60.000

210.000

01/09/2003

(E.G.M)Nacional

Mensual

Femenina

Si

-

503

85%

1.155.237

6.943,11

82

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:



66.000

60.000

210.000

01/09/2003

(E.G.M)Nacional

Mensual

Femenina

Si

-

448

76%

1.027.836

6.177,42

83

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):

Página: Imagen:


